2012 US Army Cadet Command Western Championships
Armed Division Results
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Douglas MacArthur High School
Francis Lewis High School

Smith Cotton High School
Marmion Academy

James Madison High School
Grant High School

Union High School

A.]. Dimond High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School

Robert E. Lee High School
Bandys High School

Airport High School

Hubbard High School
Montgomery Central High School
Forestville Military Academy
Wayne Memorial High School
Evans High School

Saipan Southern High School
Lakeside High School

Ronald Reagan High School
North Torrance High School
Winter Springs High School
Marcos de Niza High School
West Creek High School
McNair Academic High School
Tara High School

Wichita High School North
West Creek High School
Campbell County High School
Statesville High School
Adairsville High School
Springfield High School

Alvin C. York Institute

Pulaski County High School
Leavenworth High School
Wagener-Salley High School
Lincoln County High School
Montgomery Central High School
Fort Campbell High School
Station Camp High School

Blue Guard
Patriot Guard
Black Tigers
Flannigan Rifles
Maverick Guard
Maroon Knights
Maroon Guard
Dimond Guard
Liberty Guard
Volunteers
Trojan Rifles
Golden Talon
H-Squad

Chiefs Guard
Black Knights
Zebras

Knights
Mantaray Battalion
Legion Drill Team
Rattler Guard
Drill Reaper
Bears

Fighting Padres
Coyote Pride 2
Brothers-In-Arms
Armed Trojans
Redskins

Coyote Pride
Cougar Strong
Greyhounds
Adairsville Tigers
Grenadiers
Sergeant York's Own
Maroons

Yellow Legs of Cavalry
War Eagles
Panthers

Warrior Guard
Falcons

Bisons

1000
9208
925
9264
215
997
855
702
823
886
706
836
751
720
215
808
714
804
731
690
780
929
787
804
725
741
632
797
704
696
780
718
750
783
741
713
677
787
588
757

9298
830
1000
770
897
9203
829
869
861
722
875
699
828
761
675
663
766
952
766
722
781
661
710
704
774
734
779
614
832
702
724
527
796
741
571
512
697
605
768
509

209
1000
899
927
820
866
894
855
9203
779
840
893
850
801
758
868
830
812
840
804
812
877
761
784
846
849
775
783
619
803
702
741
660
763
642
691
822
699
547
692

1000
9200
812
958
877
669
848
889
713
881
839
792
776
899
813
791
788
507
725
823
639
517
697
663
599
584
710
699
727
666
643
854
609
524
830
652
299

162



Armed Inspection Totals

TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
) 905 Douglas MacArthur High School Blue Guard
2 902 Grant High School Maroon Knights
3 872 Marmion Academy Flannigan Rifles
4 841 Winter Springs High School Bears
5 837 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers
6 828 (1) Forestville Military Academy Black Knights
7 828 (2 James Madison High School Maverick Guard
s 822 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Guard
9 802 Robert E. Lee High School Volunteers
10 774 Union High School Maroon Guard
1 757 Airport High School Golden Talon
2 745 Claudia Taylor Johnson High School Liberty Guard
13 731 Wayne Memorial High School Zebras
14 728 (1) West Creek High School Coyote Pride 2
15 728 (2 Saipan Southern High School Mantaray Battalion
16 721 West Creek High School Coyote Pride
17 712 (1) Montgomery Central High School Warrior Guard
18 712 (2 Marcos de Niza High School Fighting Padres
19 709 Pulaski County High School Maroons
20 706 (1) Adairsville High School Adairsville Tigers
2z 706 (2 North Torrance High School Drill Reaper
2 685 Station Camp High School Bisons
23 680 Hubbard High School H-Squad
24 679 Alvin C. York Institute Sergeant York's Own
25 671 (1) Tara High School Armed Trojans
26 671 (2 Leavenworth High School Yellow Legs of Cavalry
27 662 Lakeside High School Legion Drill Team
2 656 McNair Academic High School Brothers-In-Arms
29 652 Montgomery Central High School Chiefs Guard
30 650 Springfield High School Grenadiers
31 646 Evans High School Knights
32 645 Wagener-Salley High School War Eagles
33 639 Bandys High School Trojan Rifles
34 637 Campbell County High School Cougar Strong
35 635 A.]. Dimond High School Dimond Guard
36 630 Statesville High School Greyhounds
37 624 Ronald Reagan High School Rattler Guard
38 613 Lincoln County High School Panthers
39 572 Wichita High School North Redskins
40 532 Fort Campbell High School Falcons
Armed Regulation Totals
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
1 914 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers
2 912 Douglas MacArthur High School Blue Guard
3 870 Saipan Southern High School Mantaray Battalion
4 825 Grant High School Maroon Knights
5 820 James Madison High School Maverick Guard
6 800 Bandys High School Trojan Rifles
7 794 A.]. Dimond High School Dimond Guard
8 787 Claudia Taylor Johnson High School Liberty Guard
9 760 Campbell County High School Cougar Strong
10 759 Francis Lewis High School Patriot Guard
1 758 Union High School Maroon Guard
2 757 Hubbard High School H-Squad



728
714
712
707
704
702
700
700
696
677
671
662
660
660
649
643
642
639
637
617
606
604
561
553
522
482
468
465
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Alvin C. York Institute

North Torrance High School
Wichita High School North
McNair Academic High School
Marmion Academy

Fort Campbell High School
Lakeside High School

Evans High School
Montgomery Central High School
Pulaski County High School
Tara High School

Adairsville High School
Robert E. Lee High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Marcos de Niza High School
West Creek High School
Statesville High School
Airport High School

Lincoln County High School
Forestville Military Academy
Wayne Memorial High School
Winter Springs High School
West Creek High School
Montgomery Central High School
Leavenworth High School
Springfield High School
Wagener-Salley High School
Station Camp High School

Armed Color Guard Totals
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TOTALS

895
830
814
808
805
800
799
785
777
775
765
761
760
757
752
752
743
736
734
727
727
720
719
717
702
701
697
694

SCHOOL

Francis Lewis High School
Marmion Academy
Douglas MacArthur High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School

Smith Cotton High School
Union High School

Airport High School

Winter Springs High School
Wayne Memorial High School
Grant High School

A.]. Dimond High School
Hubbard High School

Tara High School

McNair Academic High School
Lakeside High School

Bandys High School

Evans High School

Lincoln County High School
James Madison High School
Saipan Southern High School
North Torrance High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Statesville High School
Montgomery Central High School
West Creek High School
West Creek High School
Robert E. Lee High School
Wichita High School North

Sergeant York's Own
Drill Reaper
Redskins
Brothers-In-Arms
Flannigan Rifles
Falcons

Legion Drill Team
Knights

Chiefs Guard
Maroons

Armed Trojans
Adairsville Tigers
Volunteers
Rattler Guard
Fighting Padres
Coyote Pride 2
Greyhounds
Golden Talon
Panthers

Black Knights
Zebras

Bears

Coyote Pride
Warrior Guard
Yellow Legs of Cavalry
Grenadiers

War Eagles
Bisons

TEAM

Patriot Guard
Flannigan Rifles
Blue Guard
Liberty Guard
Black Tigers
Maroon Guard
Golden Talon
Bears

Zebras

Maroon Knights
Dimond Guard
H-Squad

Armed Troijans
Brothers-In-Arms
Legion Drill Team
Trojan Rifles
Knights

Panthers
Maverick Guard
Mantaray Battalion
Drill Reaper
Rattler Guard
Greyhounds
Chiefs Guard
Coyote Pride 2
Coyote Pride
Volunteers
Redskins



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

683
681
678
663
628
626
619
618
591
575
554
490

Pulaski County High School
Marcos de Niza High School
Forestville Military Academy
Springfield High School
Adairsville High School
Montgomery Central High School
Station Camp High School
Wagener-Salley High School
Alvin C. York Institute
Leavenworth High School
Campbell County High School
Fort Campbell High School

Armed Exhibition Totals
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TOTALS

9263
923
867
866
856
848
845
822
817
808
799
793
783
782
763
762
759
747
700
698
687
684
673
671
644
641
638
628
619
615
586
577
562
505
498
488
288
156

SCHOOL

Douglas MacArthur High School
Marmion Academy

Francis Lewis High School
Montgomery Central High School
A.]. Dimond High School
Robert E. Lee High School
James Madison High School
Springfield High School

Union High School

Bandys High School
Leavenworth High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Forestville Military Academy
Smith Cotton High School
Airport High School

Wayne Memorial High School
Evans High School

Hubbard High School

Campbell County High School
Lakeside High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School

Wichita High School North
West Creek High School
Marcos de Niza High School
Grant High School
Statesville High School

West Creek High School
Wagener-Salley High School
Adairsville High School
North Torrance High School
Alvin C. York Institute
McNair Academic High School
Tara High School

Pulaski County High School
Winter Springs High School
Saipan Southern High School
Lincoln County High School
Fort Campbell High School

Maroons

Fighting Padres
Black Knights
Grenadiers
Adairsville Tigers
Warrior Guard
Bisons

War Eagles

Sergeant York's Own
Yellow Legs of Cavalry
Cougar Strong
Falcons

TEAM

Blue Guard
Flannigan Rifles
Patriot Guard
Chiefs Guard
Dimond Guard
Volunteers
Maverick Guard
Grenadiers
Maroon Guard
Trojan Rifles
Yellow Legs of Cavalry
Rattler Guard
Black Knights
Black Tigers
Golden Talon
Zebras

Knights

H-Squad

Cougar Strong
Legion Drill Team
Liberty Guard
Redskins

Coyote Pride
Fighting Padres
Maroon Knights
Greyhounds
Coyote Pride 2
War Eagles
Adairsville Tigers
Drill Reaper
Sergeant York's Own
Brothers-In-Arms
Armed Trojans
Maroons

Bears

Mantaray Battalion
Panthers

Falcons



2012 US Army Cadet Command Western Championships
Unarmed Division Results

Unarmed Inspection Totals
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TOTALS

890
856
834
823
823
815
814
802
800
799
792
791
765
730
725
704
698
697
667
656
655
650
642
636
609
594
580
570
512
507
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SCHOOL

Forestville Military Academy
Francis Lewis High School
Carver High School

Douglas MacArthur High School
Smith Cotton High School
Tames Madison High School
North Miami Beach Senior High Schoo
Leavenworth High School
McNair Academic High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Murphy High School

Tara High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Hubbard High School

Bandys High School

McLaurin High School

Union High School

Airport High School

White Station High School
Wichita High School North
Concordia Lutheran High School
North Bullitt High School
Colony High School

Statesville High School

Lakeside High School

Ripon High School

Kenwood High School

North Torrance High School
Hyde Park Academy

Enterprise High School

Unarmed Regulation Totals
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TOTALS

861
851
849
833
823
821
802
797
750
739
730
725
721
719
718
717
707
686
672
666

SCHOOL

North Miami Beach Senior High Schoo
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
James Madison High School
Douglas MacArthur High School
Carver High School

McNair Academic High School
Ronald Reagan High School

Union High School

Tara High School

Wichita High School North

Bandys High School

Francis Lewis High School

Ripon High School

Hubbard High School

Statesville High School

Airport High School

North Bullitt High School

Murphy High School

Colony High School

McLaurin High School

TEAM

Silver Knights

Patriot Pride

Gold Jackets

Blue Angels

Gold Tigers

Lady Mavericks

Lady Chargers

Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
Tanko-Woosahs
Diamondback
Prowling Panthers
Unarmed Trojans
Johnson First Ladies
Black Sheep Squadron
Trojan Guard

Pride and Joy

Infantry Guard

Eagle Pride

Colonel's Angels

The Warriors
Concordia Cadets
North Bullitt Eagles
Knights

Greyhounds Il

Legion Too Drill Team
Indian Battalion
Golden Knights

Lady Saxon

Unarmed Drill Team
Belles of the Blue Knights

TEAM

Lady Chargers
Johnson First Ladies
Lady Mavericks

Blue Angels

Gold Jackets
Tanko-Woosahs
Diamondback
Infantry Guard
Unarmed Trojans
The Warriors
Trojan Guard
Patriot Pride

Indian Battalion
Black Sheep Squadron
Greyhounds Il
Eagle Pride

North Bullitt Eagles
Prowling Panthers
Knights

Pride and Joy
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30

662
649
641
606
594
586
580
579
529
512

Smith Cotton High School
Forestville Military Academy
Kenwood High School

Lakeside High School

White Station High School
North Torrance High School
Leavenworth High School
Concordia Lutheran High School
Enterprise High School

Hyde Park Academy

Unarmed Color Guard Totals
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TOTALS

871
868
849
810
809
791
787
782
781
779
768
758
757
747
737
731
718
716
703
701
684
662
654
645
640
633
615
602
591

SCHOOL

Douglas MacArthur High School
Francis Lewis High School
Ronald Reagan High School
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Carver High School

Hubbard High School

Smith Cotton High School

Ripon High School

North Miami Beach Senior High Schoo
Kenwood High School

Lakeside High School

Union High School

Statesville High School

James Madison High School
Colony High School

White Station High School

Tara High School

Concordia Lutheran High School
McLaurin High School
Leavenworth High School

North Bullitt High School
Forestville Military Academy
Bandys High School

North Torrance High School
Hyde Park Academy

McNair Academic High School
Murphy High School

Airport High School

Enterprise High School

Unarmed Exhibition Totals
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TOTALS

871
854
854
847
838
825
800
775
775
750
749
741
738
738
735
663
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SCHOOL

Douglas MacArthur High School
James Madison High School
Forestville Military Academy

North Miami Beach Senior High Scho
Leavenworth High School

Hubbard High School

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Wichita High School North

Ronald Reagan High School

Francis Lewis High School

Carver High School

Tara High School

North Torrance High School

Smith Cotton High School

Union High School

Bandys High School

Gold Tigers

Silver Knights

Golden Knights

Legion Too Drill Team
Colonel's Angels

Lady Saxon

Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
Concordia Cadets

Belles of the Blue Knights
Unarmed Drill Team

TEAM

Blue Angels

Patriot Pride
Diamondback
Johnson First Ladies
Gold Jackets

Black Sheep Squadron
Gold Tigers

Indian Battalion

Lady Chargers
Golden Knights
Legion Too Drill Team
Infantry Guard
Greyhounds I

Lady Mavericks
Knights

Colonel's Angels
Unarmed Trojans
Concordia Cadets
Pride and Joy

Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
North Bullitt Eagles
Silver Knights

Trojan Guard

Lady Saxon

Unarmed Drill Team
Tanko-Woosahs
Prowling Panthers
Eagle Pride

Belles of the Blue Knights

TEAM

Blue Angels

Lady Mavericks

Silver Knights

Lady Chargers

Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
Black Sheep Squadron
Johnson First Ladies
The Warriors
Diamondback

Patriot Pride

Gold Jackets
Unarmed Trojans
Lady Saxon

Gold Tigers

Infantry Guard

Trojan Guard



4 663
18 651
19 632
2 596
2 579
2 567
b 567
2% 532
2 532
2 491
7 486
2 434
2 391
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McNair Academic High School
Ripon High School

White Station High School
Kenwood High School
Concordia Lutheran High School
Lakeside High School

North Bullitt High School
Murphy High School

Colony High School
Enterprise High School
McLaurin High School

Airport High School

Statesville High School

Placement determined by tie-breaker

Tanko-Woosahs
Indian Battalion
Colonel's Angels
Golden Knights
Concordia Cadets
Legion Too Drill Team
North Bullitt Eagles
Prowling Panthers
Knights

Belles of the Blue Knights
Pride and Joy

Eagle Pride
Greyhounds Il



