

2012 US Army Cadet Command Western Championships

Armed Division Results

1	3907	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Guard	1000	998	909	1000
2	3638	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard	908	830	1000	900
3	3636	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	925	1000	899	812
4	3619	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles	964	770	927	958
5	3509	James Madison High School	Maverick Guard	915	897	820	877
6	3435	Grant High School	Maroon Knights	997	903	866	669
7	3426	Union High School	Maroon Guard	855	829	894	848
8	3315	A.J. Dimond High School	Dimond Guard	702	869	855	889
9	3300	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard	823	861	903	713
10	3268	Robert E. Lee High School	Volunteers	886	722	779	881
11	3260	Bandys High School	Trojan Rifles	706	875	840	839
12	3220	Airport High School	Golden Talon	836	699	893	792
13	3205	Hubbard High School	H-Squad	751	828	850	776
14	3181	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard	720	761	801	899
15	3161	Forestville Military Academy	Black Knights	915	675	758	813
16	3130	Wayne Memorial High School	Zebras	808	663	868	791
17	3098	Evans High School	Knights	714	766	830	788
18	3075	Saipan Southern High School	Mantaray Battalion	804	952	812	507
19	3062	Lakeside High School	Legion Drill Team	731	766	840	725
20	3039	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard	690	722	804	823
21	3012	North Torrance High School	Drill Reaper	780	781	812	639
22	2984	Winter Springs High School	Bears	929	661	877	517
23	2955	Marcos de Niza High School	Fighting Padres	787	710	761	697
24	2955	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride 2	804	704	784	663
25	2944	McNair Academic High School	Brothers-In-Arms	725	774	846	599
26	2908	Tara High School	Armed Trojans	741	734	849	584
27	2896	Wichita High School North	Redskins	632	779	775	710
28	2893	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride	797	614	783	699
29	2882	Campbell County High School	Cougar Strong	704	832	619	727
30	2867	Statesville High School	Greyhounds	696	702	803	666
31	2849	Adairsville High School	Adairsville Tigers	780	724	702	643
32	2840	Springfield High School	Grenadiers	718	527	741	854
33	2815	Alvin C. York Institute	Sergeant York's Own	750	796	660	609
34	2811	Pulaski County High School	Maroons	783	741	763	524
35	2784	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Legs of Cavalry	741	571	642	830
36	2568	Wagener-Salley High School	War Eagles	713	512	691	652
37	2495	Lincoln County High School	Panthers	677	697	822	299
38	2091	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior Guard	787	605	699	0
39	2065	Fort Campbell High School	Falcons	588	768	547	162
40	1958	Station Camp High School	Bisons	757	509	692	0

Armed Inspection Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 905	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Guard
2 902	Grant High School	Maroon Knights
3 872	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles
4 841	Winter Springs High School	Bears
5 837	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
6 828 (1)	Forestville Military Academy	Black Knights
7 828 (2)	James Madison High School	Maverick Guard
8 822	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard
9 802	Robert E. Lee High School	Volunteers
10 774	Union High School	Maroon Guard
11 757	Airport High School	Golden Talon
12 745	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard
13 731	Wayne Memorial High School	Zebras
14 728 (1)	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride 2
15 728 (2)	Saipan Southern High School	Mantaray Battalion
16 721	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride
17 712 (1)	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior Guard
18 712 (2)	Marcos de Niza High School	Fighting Padres
19 709	Pulaski County High School	Maroons
20 706 (1)	Adairsville High School	Adairsville Tigers
21 706 (2)	North Torrance High School	Drill Reaper
22 685	Station Camp High School	Bisons
23 680	Hubbard High School	H-Squad
24 679	Alvin C. York Institute	Sergeant York's Own
25 671 (1)	Tara High School	Armed Trojans
26 671 (2)	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Legs of Cavalry
27 662	Lakeside High School	Legion Drill Team
28 656	McNair Academic High School	Brothers-In-Arms
29 652	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard
30 650	Springfield High School	Grenadiers
31 646	Evans High School	Knights
32 645	Wagener-Salley High School	War Eagles
33 639	Bandys High School	Trojan Rifles
34 637	Campbell County High School	Cougar Strong
35 635	A.J. Dimond High School	Dimond Guard
36 630	Statesville High School	Greyhounds
37 624	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard
38 613	Lincoln County High School	Panthers
39 572	Wichita High School North	Redskins
40 532	Fort Campbell High School	Falcons

Armed Regulation Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 914	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
2 912	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Guard
3 870	Saipan Southern High School	Mantaray Battalion
4 825	Grant High School	Maroon Knights
5 820	James Madison High School	Maverick Guard
6 800	Bandys High School	Trojan Rifles
7 794	A.J. Dimond High School	Dimond Guard
8 787	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard
9 760	Campbell County High School	Cougar Strong
10 759	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard
11 758	Union High School	Maroon Guard
12 757	Hubbard High School	H-Squad

13	728	Alvin C. York Institute	Sergeant York's Own
14	714	North Torrance High School	Drill Reaper
15	712	Wichita High School North	Redskins
16	707	McNair Academic High School	Brothers-In-Arms
17	704	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles
18	702	Fort Campbell High School	Falcons
19	700 (1)	Lakeside High School	Legion Drill Team
20	700 (2)	Evans High School	Knights
21	696	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard
22	677	Pulaski County High School	Maroons
23	671	Tara High School	Armed Trojans
24	662	Adairsville High School	Adairsville Tigers
25	660 (1)	Robert E. Lee High School	Volunteers
26	660 (2)	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard
27	649	Marcos de Niza High School	Fighting Padres
28	643	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride 2
29	642	Statesville High School	Greyhounds
30	639	Airport High School	Golden Talon
31	637	Lincoln County High School	Panthers
32	617	Forestville Military Academy	Black Knights
33	606	Wayne Memorial High School	Zebras
34	604	Winter Springs High School	Bears
35	561	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride
36	553	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior Guard
37	522	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Legs of Cavalry
38	482	Springfield High School	Grenadiers
39	468	Wagener-Salley High School	War Eagles
40	465	Station Camp High School	Bisons

Armed Color Guard Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 895	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Guard
2 830	Marmion Academy	Flannigan Rifles
3 814	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Guard
4 808	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Liberty Guard
5 805	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
6 800	Union High School	Maroon Guard
7 799	Airport High School	Golden Talon
8 785	Winter Springs High School	Bears
9 777	Wayne Memorial High School	Zebras
10 775	Grant High School	Maroon Knights
11 765	A.J. Dimond High School	Dimond Guard
12 761	Hubbard High School	H-Squad
13 760	Tara High School	Armed Trojans
14 757	McNair Academic High School	Brothers-In-Arms
15 752 (1)	Lakeside High School	Legion Drill Team
16 752 (2)	Bandys High School	Trojan Rifles
17 743	Evans High School	Knights
18 736	Lincoln County High School	Panthers
19 734	James Madison High School	Maverick Guard
20 727 (1)	Saipan Southern High School	Mantaray Battalion
21 727 (2)	North Torrance High School	Drill Reaper
22 720	Ronald Reagan High School	Rattler Guard
23 719	Statesville High School	Greyhounds
24 717	Montgomery Central High School	Chiefs Guard
25 702	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride 2
26 701	West Creek High School	Coyote Pride
27 697	Robert E. Lee High School	Volunteers
28 694	Wichita High School North	Redskins

29	683	Pulaski County High School	Maroons
30	681	Marcos de Niza High School	Fighting Padres
31	678	Forestville Military Academy	Black Knights
32	663	Springfield High School	Grenadiers
33	628	Adairsville High School	Adairsville Tigers
34	626	Montgomery Central High School	Warrior Guard
35	619	Station Camp High School	Bisons
36	618	Wagener-Salley High School	War Eagles
37	591	Alvin C. York Institute	Sergeant York's Own
38	575	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Legs of Cavalry
39	554	Campbell County High School	Cougar Strong
40	490	Fort Campbell High School	Falcons

Armed Exhibition Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	963	Douglas MacArthur High School
2	923	Marmion Academy
3	867	Francis Lewis High School
4	866	Montgomery Central High School
5	856	A.J. Dimond High School
6	848	Robert E. Lee High School
7	845	James Madison High School
8	822	Springfield High School
9	817	Union High School
10	808	Bandys High School
11	799	Leavenworth High School
12	793	Ronald Reagan High School
13	783	Forestville Military Academy
14	782	Smith Cotton High School
15	763	Airport High School
16	762	Wayne Memorial High School
17	759	Evans High School
18	747	Hubbard High School
19	700	Campbell County High School
20	698	Lakeside High School
21	687	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
22	684	Wichita High School North
23	673	West Creek High School
24	671	Marcos de Niza High School
25	644	Grant High School
26	641	Statesville High School
27	638	West Creek High School
28	628	Wagener-Salley High School
29	619	Adairsville High School
30	615	North Torrance High School
31	586	Alvin C. York Institute
32	577	McNair Academic High School
33	562	Tara High School
34	505	Pulaski County High School
35	498	Winter Springs High School
36	488	Saipan Southern High School
37	288	Lincoln County High School
38	156	Fort Campbell High School

2012 US Army Cadet Command Western Championships

Unarmed Division Results

Unarmed Inspection Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 890	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights
2 856	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride
3 834	Carver High School	Gold Jackets
4 823 (1)	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Angels
5 823 (2)	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers
6 815	James Madison High School	Lady Mavericks
7 814	North Miami Beach Senior High Schoo	Lady Chargers
8 802	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
9 800	McNair Academic High School	Tanko-Woosahs
10 799	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback
11 792	Murphy High School	Prowling Panthers
12 791	Tara High School	Unarmed Trojans
13 765	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Johnson First Ladies
14 730	Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron
15 725	Bandys High School	Trojan Guard
16 704	McLaurin High School	Pride and Joy
17 698	Union High School	Infantry Guard
18 697	Airport High School	Eagle Pride
19 667	White Station High School	Colonel's Angels
20 656	Wichita High School North	The Warriors
21 655	Concordia Lutheran High School	Concordia Cadets
22 650	North Bullitt High School	North Bullitt Eagles
23 642	Colony High School	Knights
24 636	Statesville High School	Greyhounds II
25 609	Lakeside High School	Legion Too Drill Team
26 594	Ripon High School	Indian Battalion
27 580	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights
28 570	North Torrance High School	Lady Saxon
29 512	Hyde Park Academy	Unarmed Drill Team
30 507	Enterprise High School	Belles of the Blue Knights

Unarmed Regulation Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 861	North Miami Beach Senior High Schoo	Lady Chargers
2 851	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Johnson First Ladies
3 849	James Madison High School	Lady Mavericks
4 833	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Angels
5 823	Carver High School	Gold Jackets
6 821	McNair Academic High School	Tanko-Woosahs
7 802	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback
8 797	Union High School	Infantry Guard
9 750	Tara High School	Unarmed Trojans
10 739	Wichita High School North	The Warriors
11 730	Bandys High School	Trojan Guard
12 725	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride
13 721	Ripon High School	Indian Battalion
14 719	Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron
15 718	Statesville High School	Greyhounds II
16 717	Airport High School	Eagle Pride
17 707	North Bullitt High School	North Bullitt Eagles
18 686	Murphy High School	Prowling Panthers
19 672	Colony High School	Knights
20 666	McLaurin High School	Pride and Joy

21	662	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers
22	649	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights
23	641	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights
24	606	Lakeside High School	Legion Too Drill Team
25	594	White Station High School	Colonel's Angels
26	586	North Torrance High School	Lady Saxon
27	580	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
28	579	Concordia Lutheran High School	Concordia Cadets
29	529	Enterprise High School	Belles of the Blue Knights
30	512	Hyde Park Academy	Unarmed Drill Team

Unarmed Color Guard Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 871	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Angels
2 868	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride
3 849	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback
4 810	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Johnson First Ladies
5 809	Carver High School	Gold Jackets
6 791	Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron
7 787	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers
8 782	Ripon High School	Indian Battalion
9 781	North Miami Beach Senior High Schoo	Lady Chargers
10 779	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights
11 768	Lakeside High School	Legion Too Drill Team
12 758	Union High School	Infantry Guard
13 757	Statesville High School	Greyhounds II
14 747	James Madison High School	Lady Mavericks
15 737	Colony High School	Knights
16 731	White Station High School	Colonel's Angels
17 718	Tara High School	Unarmed Trojans
18 716	Concordia Lutheran High School	Concordia Cadets
19 703	McLaurin High School	Pride and Joy
20 701	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
21 684	North Bullitt High School	North Bullitt Eagles
22 662	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights
23 654	Bandys High School	Trojan Guard
24 645	North Torrance High School	Lady Saxon
25 640	Hyde Park Academy	Unarmed Drill Team
26 633	McNair Academic High School	Tanko-Woosahs
27 615	Murphy High School	Prowling Panthers
28 602	Airport High School	Eagle Pride
29 591	Enterprise High School	Belles of the Blue Knights

Unarmed Exhibition Totals

TOTALS	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 871	Douglas MacArthur High School	Blue Angels
2 854 (1)	James Madison High School	Lady Mavericks
3 854 (2)	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights
4 847	North Miami Beach Senior High Scho	Lady Chargers
5 838	Leavenworth High School	Yellow Ribbons of Cavalry
6 825	Hubbard High School	Black Sheep Squadron
7 800	Claudia Taylor Johnson High School	Johnson First Ladies
8 775 (1)	Wichita High School North	The Warriors
9 775 (2)	Ronald Reagan High School	Diamondback
10 750	Francis Lewis High School	Patriot Pride
11 749	Carver High School	Gold Jackets
12 741	Tara High School	Unarmed Trojans
13 738	North Torrance High School	Lady Saxon
14 738	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers
15 735	Union High School	Infantry Guard
16 663 (1)	Bandys High School	Trojan Guard

17	663	(2)	McNair Academic High School	Tanko-Woosahs
18	651		Ripon High School	Indian Battalion
19	632		White Station High School	Colonel's Angels
20	596		Kenwood High School	Golden Knights
21	579		Concordia Lutheran High School	Concordia Cadets
22	567		Lakeside High School	Legion Too Drill Team
23	567		North Bullitt High School	North Bullitt Eagles
24	532	(1)	Murphy High School	Prowling Panthers
25	532	(2)	Colony High School	Knights
26	491		Enterprise High School	Belles of the Blue Knights
27	486		McLaurin High School	Pride and Joy
28	434		Airport High School	Eagle Pride
29	391		Statesville High School	Greyhounds II

(1) Placement determined by tie-breaker
 (2)